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Royal London 360 Superstock Qualifying - Monday, May 26 - Fastest Laps

Pos No. Rider

1 6 Michael Dunlop
2 Guy Martin

3 8 William Dunlop
4 16 David Johnson
5 28 Horst Saiger

6 2 James Hillier

7 26 Jamie Hamilton
8 #36 Ryan Kneen

9 #37 Ivan Lintin

10 48 Russ Mountford
11 9 Michael Rutter
12 #44 Paul Owen

13 #29 lan Pattinson
14 25 lan Mackman
15 #45 Michael Russell
16 #33 Robert Barber
17 #23 Stefano Bonetti
18 #38 Gary Carswell
19 24 Davy Morgan
20 #54 James Cowton
21 #74 Alan Connor

22 #58 Michael Sweeney
23 #32 Stephen Thompson
24 #63 David Hewson
25 13 Lee Johnston
26 27 Daniel Cooper
27 #34 Paul Shoesmith
28 #60 Peter Hickman*
29 #31 Mark Parrett

30 72 Jim Hodson

31 #41 Jimmy Storrar
32 #62 Wayne Kirwan
33 #59 Scott Wilson

34 56 John Ingram

35 #51 Jonathan Howarth
36 #61 Fabrice Miguet
37 #76 Paul Duckett

38 #46 Kiaran Hankin
39 #93 Laurent Hoffmann*
40 40 Martin Jessopp*
41 #68 Nuno Caetano
42 #64 Sandor Bitter
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Machine/Entrant
BMW/MD Racing
Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki
Suzuki/Tyco Suzuki

Kawasaki/Lloyd and Jones PR Kawasaki
Kawasaki/Saiger-Racing.com Kawasaki

Kawasaki/

Honda/

Kawasaki/

Honda/

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering Racing
BMW/

Honda/Team #98

BMW/

Suzuki/

Honda/Lee Hardy Racing
BMW/BLOCK SOLUTIONS
Kawasaki/

Honda/

Honda/CMS

Honda/

Suzuki/CONNOR RACING
Kawasaki/MJR Racing
BMW/Bathams BMW
Aprilia/Obsession Engineering
Honda/

Kawasaki/Tsingtao WK HMQ
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
BMWI/C and C LTD

Kawasaki/

BMW/penz13.com

Honda/Crossan Motorcycles
Honda/Diamond H Racing

Honda/

Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/French Road Racers
Honda/

Honda/Khhire

BMW/

BMW/

Kawasaki/Team of Portugal by KS
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade

your satelite company.

Lap
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LapTime

18:22.152
18:26.987
18:29.153
18:30.717
18:40.541
18:41.000
18:49.952
18:51.481
18:55.578
18:56.820
18:58.123
18:59.925
19:00.380
19:00.982
19:06.469
19:07.068
19:07.652
19:09.524
19:09.927
19:12.697
19:17.485
19:18.205
19:19.293
19:24.504
19:24.626
19:27.017
19:31.240
19:40.054
19:42.746
19:43.648
19:44.005
19:44.005
19:46.182
19:50.342
19:51.675
19:52.728
19:54.727
19:56.907
19:58.268
19:58.910
19:58.973
20:02.624

@ YAMAHA

Speed

123.239
122.701
122.461
122.289
121.216
121.167
120.207
120.044
119.611
119.481
119.344
119.155
119.108
119.045
118.475
118.413
118.353
118.160
118.119
117.835
117.348
117.275
117.165
116.640
116.628
116.389
115.969
115.103
114.841
114.754
114.719
114.719
114.509
114.108
113.981
113.880
113.690
113.483
113.354
113.293
113.287
112.943
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Pos
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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No.
70

#73
#75
#69
#83
#20
#74
#78
35

#82
#88
#66
84

#86
94

#92
#55
#89
42

#71

Rider

David Madsen-Mygdal

George Spence
Dave Moffitt

Eric Wilson
Graham English
Ben Wylie
Brandon Cretu
Bill Callister

Karl Harris
Christopher Dixon
Rafael Paschoalin
Daniel Webb*
Joe Faragher
Allann Venter
Philip Crowe*

Vick De Cooremeter*

Colin Stephenson
Callum Laidlaw*
Daniel Hegarty
Dan Kruger*

Tue May 27 14:01:42 2014

Machine/Entrant
Honda/Gimbert Racing

Honda/

Suzuki/JHS Racing
Kawasaki/Obsession Engineering
BMW/Fix Auto Collision

BMW/

EBR/

Honda/

Kawasaki/Moto Breakers

Honda/

Honda/

Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS International
Honda/

Honda/

BMW/

BMW/

Honda/

Honda/

Kawasaki/ILR Kawasaki
BMW/PENZ13.COM Team BMW Racing Team

*Qualified status may change

OFFICIAL RESULTS

ot

Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course
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Lap
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LapTime

20:02.963
20:03.503
20:08.605
20:10.242
20:13.168
20:14.706
20:24.976
20:25.589
20:40.682
20:42.474
20:45.716
20:47.032
20:57.664
21:02.437
21:04.845
21:23.904
21:41.174
22:02.063
22:19.243
24:50.721

@ YAMAHA

Speed
112.911
112.861
112.384
112.232
111.961
111.820
110.882
110.827
109.478
109.321
109.036
108.921
108.000
107.592
107.387
105.793
104.389
102.739
101.421
91.116
0

0
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